Volume NETWORK TPP1600934873

Order number  SO18015969-060 @ AIRBUS

Customer ref. CMLA ENS DEFENCE & SPACE
Date 2018-06-16 14:41:00

NETWORK Directory

Sequence number Item Description
1 60 DS_PHR1B_201711261710415_FR1_PX_WO097N35_0424_ 01042
2 60 DS_PHR1B_201711261710415_FR1_PX_WO097N35_0424_01042

Number of items on NETWORK : 2
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Work Order S018015969-060-60 (3072562101002)

Volume NETWORK TPP1600934873 =~
Product ID DS_PHR1B_201711261710415 FR1_PX_WO097N35_0424 01042 @ AlRBUS
Product code PHR DEFENCE & SPACE
Date 2018-06-16 14:41:00
Product Parameters
Product Id DS_PHR1B_201711261710415_FR1_PX_WO097N35_0424 01042
ROl type POLYGON
Acquisition date 2017-11-26 17:11:18.6
Platform PHR 1B
Acquisition mode PX
Spectral processing XS
Processing level SENSOR
Band information
Number of bands 4
Band ID BO B1 B2 B3
Absolute calibration 08 10,03 1115 16.58

gains (W/m2/sr/pum)

Orientation
Global incidence

Accross / along the track

incidence
Solar azimuth
Solar elevation

CRS type
CRS name
CRS code

Number of lines

Incidences and orientation

start middle end
180.0757157319383 180.0552949425141 179.7565114582179
25.94711097535327

25.90289487756445 25.84973627693301

23.19145168170337 /
-12.99092954698725

23.1163861160586 /
-13.03774826969405

23.08052096297603 /
-12.98115653338049

162.6850795385775
31.15033469676767

162.6757594996555 162.6651748949652

31.19896777707642 31.25576285210717
Coordinate system

GEOGRAPHIC

WGS84

EPSG:4326

Product dimension
5724

Number of pixels per line 3535
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Work Order
Volume
Product ID
Product code
Date

S018015969-060-60 (3072562101002)

NETWORK TPP1600934873 N
DS_PHR1B_201711261710415_FR1_PX_WO097N35_0424_01042 @/ AIRBUS
PHR DEFENCE & SPACE
2018-06-16 14:41:00

Histogram band BO
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Work Order
Volume
Product ID
Product code
Date

S018015969-060-60 (3072562101001)

NETWORK TPP1600934873
DS_PHR1B_201711261710415_FR1_PX_WO097N35_0424 01042
PHR

2018-06-16 14:41:00

@ AIRBUS

DEFENCE & SPACE

Product Parameters

Product Id DS_PHR1B_201711261710415_FR1_PX_WO097N35_0424_01042
ROl type POLYGON

Acquisition date 2017-11-26 17:11:18.6

Platform PHR 1B

Acquisition mode PX

Spectral processing PA

Processing level SENSOR

Band information

Number of bands 1
Band ID PA
Absolute calibration gains12.19
(W/m2/sr/um)
Incidences and orientation
start middle end
Orientation 180.0757157319383 180.0552949425141 179.7565114582179
Global incidence 25.94711097535327 25.90289487756445 25.84973627693301

Accross / along the track

incidence
Solar azimuth
Solar elevation

CRS type
CRS name
CRS code

Number of lines

23.19145168170337 /
-12.99092954698725

162.6850795385775
31.15033469676767

23.1163861160586 /
-13.03774826969405

162.6757594996555
31.19896777707642

23.08052096297603 /
-12.98115653338049

162.6651748949652
31.25576285210717

Coordinate system
GEOGRAPHIC

WGS84

EPSG:4326

Product dimension
22896

Number of pixels per line 14136
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Work Order S018015969-060-60 (3072562101001)

Volume NETWORK TPP1600934873 N

Product ID DS_PHR1B_201711261710415 FR1_PX WO097N35_0424_ 01042 @/ AIRBUS
Product code PHR DEFENCE & SPACE
Date 2018-06-16 14:41:00

Histogram band PA
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